

VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

9500 W. BELMONT AVENUE FRANKLIN PARK, ILLINOIS 60131

TEL. 847-671-4800

URL:http://www.vofp.com

President: Barrett Pedersen
Village Clerk: Tommy Thomson

AGENDA

FOR THE PUBLIC HEARING FOR RESIDENTIAL AGGREGATION
FOR ELECTICAL RATES VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK
FRANKLIN PARK MUNICIPAL BUILDING 9500 BELMONT AVENUE, FRANKLIN PARK, ILLINOIS
THURSDAY, APRIL 19, 2012
7:00 P.M.

- I. CALL TO ORDER
- II. ROLL CALL
- III. STAFF REPORT AND PRESENTATION
- IV. PUBLIC COMMENT
- V. ADJOURNMENT